Komunikační protokol

Kódování bitu

	1
	H 250us
	L 250us

	0
	L 250us
	H 250us


Komunikační rámec
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	název
	START
	Kanál
	Data
	CheckSum

	hodnota
	0
	č. kanálu
	hodnota
	Kanál + Data + 1

	velikost
	1b
	4b
	4b
	4b


Komunikační sekvence

<kanál_0> H <kanál_1> H <kanál_2> H <kanál_0> H …

Rámce jsou odděleny H o délce min. 1,6 ms.

